
Room Sizes
Living

Family

Dining

Rumpus

Master Bedroom

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4

Garage

Area Schedule
Dwelling Level 2

Dwelling Level 1

Garage

Porch

Total

Length
Width
Min. Block Width

4.11 x 4.07m

4.15 x 5.50m

3.50 x 3.85m

3.51 x 4.91m

4.11 x 3.68m

3.46 x 3.83m

3.37 x 3.00m

3.46 x 3.83m

6.00 x 5.51m

17.15m
11.51m
13.51m

13.40sq

12.90sq

3.90sq

0.20sq

30.50sq

Disclaimer: Images in this brochure may depict fixtures, finishes and features not supplied by Henden Homes such as landscaping, driveways, decking,

fencing, window furnishings and/or letterboxes. For detailed home pricing and home design changes, please refer to a Henden Homes Sales Representative.

124.10m²

120.20m²

36.70m²

1.90m²

282.90m²

Cambridge 283

Rippleside Facade 4 2.5 23

HOUSE  
& LAND  
 

Features & Inclusions 
 

• Rippleside Facade Included  
• Site Costs (Allowance) 
• Modifications Welcome 
• 900mm Stainless Steel Appliances 
• Exposed Aggregate Driveway (Allowance)  
• Local Builder & Local Trades 
• Colorbond Roof  
• Floor Coverings  
• Heating 

 

Lot 137 Brownhill Ridge,  
Wandana Heights 3216 (Land:880m2)  

 

$843,650 
 

$876,115
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Stamp


